Position

Administrative Analyst Il

Program Manager

Lead Defense Space Inspector

Temporary Defensible Space
Inspector

Temporary Defensible Space
Inspector

Temporary Defensible Space
Inspector

Temporary Fire Prevention
Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Total Wages

$68,470

$35,851

$18,048

$12,819

$8,639

$5,802

$166

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,119

$15.126

$1,692

$0

$0

$0

$0



