Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Analyst II		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$68,470	\$29,119
Program Manager		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$35,851	\$15,126
Lead Defense Space Inspector		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$18,048	\$1,692
Temporary Defensible Space Inspector		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$12,819	\$0
Temporary Defensible Space Inspector		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$8,639	\$0
Temporary Defensible Space Inspector		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$5,802	\$0
Temporary Fire Prevention Assistant		Nevada County	Emergency Management	\$166	\$0